
Number of students Amount Number of 
students

Amount

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India )

Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme

State Government Open Merit Scholarship

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Sr.No Name of the scheme Student Name Amount
1 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Shirsath Rahul Chhotu 1328.00

2 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Amar Vilas Shirsath 1328.00

3 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Nitin Ramesh Mohite 1328.00

4 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jasavant Ramesh Gavit 1710.00

5 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshani Amrut Gavit 1660.00

6 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sunehala Sakharam Gavit 1140.00

5.1.1 number of Students benefits by scholarship and free ships provided by the Government during the year

2021-22

Year Name of the scheme Number of students benefited by government 
scheme and amount

Number of students 
benefited by  the institution's 

schemes and amount

2021-22 First Installment

324 499584



7 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ajay Honya Gavit 1710.00

8 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kamlesh Dilip Vasave 1690.00

9 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ankita Krushna Gavit 1710.00

10 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Aakash Prakash Valvi 1660.00

11 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshani Vinod Valvi 1690.00

12 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rinku Kisan Valvi 1660.00

13 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Naratm Karansing Gavit 1660.00

14 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Chandana Davya Gavit 1710.00

15 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vrukshamani Jayantilal Vasave 1690.00

16 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suraj Joku Gavit 1710.00

17 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ganesh Laghudas Gavit 1710.00

18 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Gayatri Karansing Gavit 1160.00

19 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Daud Akhatya Gavit 1660.00

20 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ankesh Paratu Gavit 1710.00

21 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Yuvaraj Tikaram Valvi 1690.00

22 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nikita Ajit Gavit 1690.00

23 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Chandrani Parasing Gavit 1727.50

24 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rahul Supa Gavit 1710.00

25 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ankush Pandit Gavit 1710.00

26 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rohan Subhash Gavit 1840.00

27 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ukadya Arjun Gavit 1660.00

28 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Mahima Shankar Gavit 1660.00

29 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kuladip Ramesh Gavit 1710.00

30 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Dharti Bapu Gavit 1710.00

31 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sanjana Shankar Gavit 1710.00

32 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Junesh Fattesing Gavit 0.00

33 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Aakash Parasing Gavit 1660.00

34 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vijay Sunil Gavit 1710.00

35 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Imanvel Ajit Gavit 1710.00

36 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pritishaa Singa Gavit 1660.00

37 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Manilal Dasu Gavit 1690.00



38 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Alisha Akhatya Gavit 1710.00

39 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sagar Bharat Gavit 1710.00

40 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nitin Mukesh Gavit 1660.00

41 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshani Ratilal Valvi 1710.00

42 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Alpesh Suresh Valvi 1660.00

43 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ritik Kantilal Gavit 1660.00

44 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Vidya Shankar Gosavi 760.00

45 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Sushama Dipak Suryavanshi 211.50

46 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Prashant Ishwar Valvi 0.00

47 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ayush Juganu Gavit 1660.00

48 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vasave Aaheran Shyamsing 1710.00

49 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Usha Rajendra Gavit 1660.00

50 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sunil Bhimsing Gavit 1690.00

51 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Mahima Sunil Gavit 1140.00

52 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vikas Suresh Gavit 1710.00

53 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Akash Parshu Gavit 1710.00

54 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Balavan Shailesh Gavit 1690.00

55 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Anjani Manesh Valvi 1690.00

56 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vaishali Vishvas Vasave 1880.00

57 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Somvel Dipak Vasave 1690.00

58 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Raman Tanya Gavit 1710.00

59 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Amol Dilip Gavit 1690.00

60 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kalpesh Krushna Gavit 1690.00

61 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sneha Rajesh Vasave 1160.00

62 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nisha Divanji Gavit 1710.00

63 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pratik Pratapsing Gavait 1710.00

64 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ajay Surupsing Valvi 1710.00

65 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Udit Gulabsing Padvi 1822.00

66 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nikita Atul Vasave 1660.00

67 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sangita Tedya Gavit 1160.00

68 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Harshal Kailas Valvi 1660.00



69 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Umesh Maju Gavit 0.00

70 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Umakant Sanjay Vasave 1690.00

71 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Shirish Arjun Gavit 1660.00

72 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sujit Sanjay Gavit 1660.00

73 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshan Neharu Vasave 1660.00

74 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Bhaleram Subhash Valvi 1710.00

75 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pankaj Vantya Gavit 1660.00

76 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vishal Chemya Gavit 1850.00

77 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pratibha Makta Valvi 1660.00

78 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sonali Parasharam Kokani 1690.00

79 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nitin Daniyal Desai 1660.00

80 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jakir Renja Gavit 1660.00

81 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vikas Jotya Gavit 1690.00

82 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sunil Ukhadya Naik 1710.00

83 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Shamuvel Divjan Gavit 1760.00

84 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Radhika Suresh Valvi 1160.00

85 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Anshil Radtya Gavit 1660.00

86 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Akanksha Suresh Kokani 1710.00

87 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nikita Mahendra Vasave 0.00

88 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Naresh Madan Vasave 1710.00

89 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sonali Ravindra Gavit 1160.00

90 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Hina Devalsing Valvi 1160.00

91 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pavan Kantilal Gavit 1660.00

92 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Robin Dilip Valvi 1660.00

93 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suraj Sharad Vasave 1660.00

94 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pankesh Ramesh Gavit 1710.00

95 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Anjali Mahesh Pendarkar 1328.00

96 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rajesh Sunesh Gavit 1660.00

97 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nikhil Prakash Gavit 1660.00

98 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Aashish Krushna Valvi 1710.00

99 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kalavanti Pitambar Gavit 1710.00



100 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vishal Amit Gavit 1710.00

101 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jagruti Vilesh Gavit 1690.00

102 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ramita Vilas Gavit 1710.00

103 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Manoj Bhangsing Gavit 1690.00

104 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pradip Jagdish Gavit 1710.00

105 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sachin Sunil Padvi 1690.00

106 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Santosh Laxman Valvi 1660.00

107 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nitin Ramdas Gavit 1690.00

108 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rohita Jagan Gavit 0.00

109 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Tushar Hupsing Gavit 1660.00

110 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Umesh Ravindra Naik 1660.00

111 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ketan Arvind Gavit 1660.00

112 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Harshal Dinkar Gavit 1690.00

113 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Anjana Majanu Vasave 1660.00

114 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kokani Sonali Vijay 1710.00

115 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Harish Nimesh Valvi 1660.00

116 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Yogesh Dhima Gavit 1660.00

117 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Swapnil Sambhu Gavit 1690.00

118 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rajeshri Ishwar Vasave 1690.00

119 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Akash Jamsu Gavit 1690.00

120 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshan Dilip Valvi 1660.00

121 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Surekha Sakharam Gavit 1710.00

122 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kalpesh Sanjay Gavit 1710.00

123 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sulochna Jalamsing Gavit 1660.00

124 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vivek Bhalerao Kokani 1660.00

125 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Archana Sundarsing Gavit 1660.00

126 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jayesh Swrup Kokani 1710.00

127 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nilesh Dasu Gavit 1660.00

128 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Devidas Tukaram Gavit 1710.00

129 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Manesh Pankaj Gavit 1660.00

130 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suvidha Suresh Padvi 1660.00



131 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vishwas Devidas Valvi 1690.00

132 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vilas Davya Gavit 1710.00

133 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suraj Bahadursing Vasave 1110.00

134 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sneha Sanjay Vasave 1660.00

135 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ketankumar Parshya Gavit 1690.00

136 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rohit Sudam Valvi 1660.00

137 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jayesh Krishna Gavit 1710.00

138 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sumit Nakul Gavit 1710.00

139 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sangita Raju Kokani 1710.00

140 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Yohan Ramesh Vasave 1710.00

141 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Susmita Sanjay Vasave 1660.00

142 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Aashish Rajnikant Valvi 1660.00

143 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sejal Rahadu Gavit 1660.00

144 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Priyanka Sakharam Kokani 1160.00

145 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Laxmi Samu Gavit 1710.00

146 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rohit Ravindr Vasave 1660.00

147 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sanjay Ganesh Vasave 1825.00

148 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sanjana Sanjay Vasave 1660.00

149 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ranjana Dharmsing Gavit 1160.00

150 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vandana Vechlya Gavit 1690.00

151 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Shailesh Naru Vasave 1660.00

152 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sandip Samrsing Valvi 1710.00

153 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Salita Ramsing Padvi 1710.00

154 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Shrikant Chandrakant Vasave 1690.00

155 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suraj Dilip Padvi 1660.00

156 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ritesh Guruji Gavit 1710.00

157 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Alif Janardan Gavit 1710.00

158 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Mita Jaysing Gavit 1690.00

159
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme Tejas Dipak Marathe 160.00

160
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme Tejashwari Harishchandra Javare 160.00



161
State Government Open Merit Scholarship Tejashwari Harishchandra Javare 0.00

162 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Vivek Gulabasing Naik 760.00

163 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Priti Machchhindra Dhole 760.00

164 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Nikita Dipak Tamboli 760.00

165 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Anjali Dipak Pawar 760.00

2,52,448.00

166 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Shirsath Rahul Chhotu 0.00

167 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Amar Vilas Shirsath 0.00

168 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vijay Sunil Gavit 1710.00

169 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Chandana Davya Gavit 1710.00

170 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Manilal Dasu Gavit 1690.00

171 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Vidya Shankar Gosavi 760.00

172 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Alisha Akhatya Gavit 1710.00

173 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sagar Bharat Gavit 1710.00

174 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Naratm Karansing Gavit 1660.00

175 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rahul Supa Gavit 1710.00

176 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshani Ratilal Valvi 1710.00

177 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Yuvaraj Tikaram Valvi 1690.00

178 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Imanvel Ajit Gavit 1710.00

179 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ganesh Laghudas Gavit 1710.00

180 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vrukshamani Jayantilal Vasave 1690.00

181 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Aakash Parasing Gavit 1660.00

182 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ritik Kantilal Gavit 1660.00

183 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pritishaa Singa Gavit 1660.00

184 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nitin Mukesh Gavit 1660.00

185 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jasavant Ramesh Gavit 1710.00

186 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Chandrani Parasing Gavit 1727.50

187 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kamlesh Dilip Vasave 1690.00

188 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshani Amrut Gavit 1660.00
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189 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sunehala Sakharam Gavit 1140.00

190 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nikita Ajit Gavit 1690.00

191 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Daud Akhatya Gavit 1660.00

192 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Aakash Prakash Valvi 1660.00

193 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ankesh Paratu Gavit 1710.00

194 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ajay Honya Gavit 1710.00

195 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suraj Joku Gavit 1710.00

196 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Dharti Bapu Gavit 1710.00

197 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sanjana Shankar Gavit 1710.00

198 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ankita Krushna Gavit 1710.00

199 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kuladip Ramesh Gavit 1710.00

200 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Gayatri Karansing Gavit 1160.00

201 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Nitin Ramesh Mohite 0.00

202 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Alpesh Suresh Valvi 1660.00

203 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rinku Kisan Valvi 1660.00

204 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Mahima Shankar Gavit 1660.00

205 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshani Vinod Valvi 1690.00

206 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rohan Subhash Gavit 1840.00

207 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ukadya Arjun Gavit 1660.00

208 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ankush Pandit Gavit 1710.00

209 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vasave Aaheran Shyamsing 1710.00

210 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ayush Juganu Gavit 1660.00

211 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Sushama Dipak Suryavanshi 211.50

212 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Anjana Majanu Vasave 1660.00

213 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Anjali Dipak Pawar 760.00

214 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Nikita Dipak Tamboli 760.00

215 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Aashish Rajnikant Valvi 1660.00

216 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Devidas Tukaram Gavit 1710.00

217 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Akash Parshu Gavit 1710.00

218 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Radhika Suresh Valvi 1160.00

219 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vishal Chemya Gavit 1850.00



220 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Usha Rajendra Gavit 1660.00

221 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sejal Rahadu Gavit 1660.00

222 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suraj Sharad Vasave 1660.00

223 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sangita Tedya Gavit 1160.00

224
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme Tejas Dipak Marathe 160.00

225
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Scheme Tejashwari Harishchandra Javare 160.00

226 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Vivek Gulabasing Naik 760.00

227 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Priti Machchhindra Dhole 760.00

228 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Manoj Bhangsing Gavit 1690.00

229 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sneha Sanjay Vasave 1660.00

230 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rajesh Sunesh Gavit 1660.00

231 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Manesh Pankaj Gavit 1660.00

232 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suraj Dilip Padvi 1660.00

233 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Shirish Arjun Gavit 1660.00

234 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshan Dilip Valvi 1660.00

235 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kalpesh Sanjay Gavit 1710.00

236 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sunil Bhimsing Gavit 1690.00

237 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sonali Ravindra Gavit 1160.00

238 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Akanksha Suresh Kokani 1710.00

239 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Somvel Dipak Vasave 1690.00

240 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nitin Ramdas Gavit 1690.00

241 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vilas Davya Gavit 1710.00

242 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Aashish Krushna Valvi 1710.00

243 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kalpesh Krushna Gavit 1690.00

244 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Surekha Sakharam Gavit 1710.00

245 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nikita Atul Vasave 1660.00

246 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Harshal Kailas Valvi 1660.00

247 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ritesh Guruji Gavit 1710.00

248 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sanjay Ganesh Vasave 1825.00

249 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sangita Raju Kokani 1710.00



250 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Robin Dilip Valvi 1660.00

251 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Anjani Manesh Valvi 1690.00

252 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rohit Sudam Valvi 1660.00

253 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ranjana Dharmsing Gavit 1160.00

254 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pratik Pratapsing Gavait 1710.00

255 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Swapnil Sambhu Gavit 1690.00

256 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jagruti Vilesh Gavit 1690.00

257 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Laxmi Samu Gavit 1710.00

258 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pankesh Ramesh Gavit 1710.00

259 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sanjana Sanjay Vasave 1660.00

260 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ramita Vilas Gavit 1710.00

261 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sandip Samrsing Valvi 1710.00

262 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Priyanka Sakharam Kokani 1160.00

263 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pratibha Makta Valvi 1660.00

264 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suvidha Suresh Padvi 1660.00

265 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vishwas Devidas Valvi 1690.00

266 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Bhaleram Subhash Valvi 1710.00

267 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kalavanti Pitambar Gavit 1710.00

268 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ajay Surupsing Valvi 1710.00

269 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nilesh Dasu Gavit 1660.00

270 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nitin Daniyal Desai 1660.00

271 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Umesh Ravindra Naik 1660.00

272 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Roshan Neharu Vasave 1660.00

273 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vikas Suresh Gavit 1710.00

274 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Balavan Shailesh Gavit 1690.00

275 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Yogesh Dhima Gavit 1660.00

276 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Mita Jaysing Gavit 1690.00

277 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ketankumar Parshya Gavit 1690.00

278 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Harshal Dinkar Gavit 1690.00

279 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vandana Vechlya Gavit 1690.00

280 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pankaj Vantya Gavit 1660.00



281 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sunil Ukhadya Naik 1710.00

282 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sujit Sanjay Gavit 1660.00

283 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Ketan Arvind Gavit 1660.00

284 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vaishali Vishvas Vasave 1880.00

285 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Tushar Hupsing Gavit 1660.00

286 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vivek Bhalerao Kokani 1660.00

287 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Hina Devalsing Valvi 1160.00

288 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jakir Renja Gavit 1660.00

289 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rajeshri Ishwar Vasave 1690.00

290 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Shamuvel Divjan Gavit 1760.00

291 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Raman Tanya Gavit 1710.00

292 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Yohan Ramesh Vasave 1710.00

293 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Suraj Bahadursing Vasave 1110.00

294 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sulochna Jalamsing Gavit 1660.00

295 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Harish Nimesh Valvi 1660.00

296 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pavan Kantilal Gavit 1660.00

297 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Shrikant Chandrakant Vasave 1690.00

298 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sonali Parasharam Kokani 1690.00

299 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vikas Jotya Gavit 1690.00

300 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Umakant Sanjay Vasave 1690.00

301 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Anshil Radtya Gavit 1660.00

302 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nikhil Prakash Gavit 1660.00

303 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Nisha Divanji Gavit 1710.00

304 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sneha Rajesh Vasave 1160.00

305 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Alif Janardan Gavit 1710.00

306 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Archana Sundarsing Gavit 1660.00

307 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Susmita Sanjay Vasave 1660.00

308 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Salita Ramsing Padvi 1710.00

309 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Naresh Madan Vasave 1710.00

310 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sachin Sunil Padvi 1690.00

311 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jayesh Swrup Kokani 1710.00



312 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Akash Jamsu Gavit 1690.00

313 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Kokani Sonali Vijay 1710.00

314 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Rohit Ravindr Vasave 1660.00

315 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Amol Dilip Gavit 1690.00

316 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Mahima Sunil Gavit 1140.00

317 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Sumit Nakul Gavit 1710.00

318 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Santosh Laxman Valvi 1660.00

319 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Shailesh Naru Vasave 1660.00

320 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Pradip Jagdish Gavit 1710.00

321 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Vishal Amit Gavit 1710.00

322 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Udit Gulabsing Padvi 1822.00

323 Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) Jayesh Krishna Gavit 1710.00

324 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Anjali Mahesh Pendarkar 0.00

2,47,136.00

First Installment 2,52,448.00

Second Installment 247,136.00

Total #VALUE!
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